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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	33.511
	0040
	-
	Rel-16
	Correcting some references in TS 33.511
	F
	16.9.0
	SA3#111
	S3-232544
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	SCAS_5G
	4.2.3.4.1
	

	33.511
	0041
	1
	Rel-17
	Correcting some references in TS 33.511
	A
	17.3.1
	SA3#111
	S3-233117
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	SCAS_5G
	4.2.3.4.1
	

	33.513
	0011
	1
	Rel-16
	Correction of SBA test for UPF
	F
	16.2.0
	SA3#111
	S3-233335
	Huawei, Hisilicon
	SCAS_5G
	4.2.2.0
	

	33.513
	0012
	1
	Rel-17
	correction of SBA test for UPF-r17
	A
	17.1.0
	SA3#111
	S3-233337
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	SCAS_5G
	4.2.2.0
	


